
RFP 21-23 TACS Pre-Proposal Conference

First Name Last Name Registration Email Organization Phone Number

Please indicate if you are representing 
a Prime Contractor, Small Diverse 
Business (SDB) or a Veteran Business 
Enterprise (VBE).

Jasmin Dunbar jasmin.dunbar@yahoo.com Priority Tax Services LLC (267) 261-8337 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
Tammy Matranga tammy.matranga@cai.io CAI (309) 678-6428 Prime Contractor
Nathan Johns nathankjohns@gmail.com AnthraSite Services (570) 778-9552 Prime Contractor
Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com National Disaster Recovery Technical Assistance Consultants, Inc. (607) 321-1088 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
Kevin Sanders sanders.kevin@bcg.com BCG (703) 477-0412 Prime Contractor
John Dresslar jdresslar@mslc.com Myers and Stauffer LC (233) 259-5306 Prime Contractor
Mark Fahnestock mark.fahnestock@cai.io CAI (717) 418-0259 Prime Contractor
Tony Hubbard thubbard@kpmg.com KPMG (202) 486-4945 Prime Contractor
nigel hopkinson nigel.hopkinson@cai.io Computer Aid Inc (202) 360-5461 Prime Contractor
Denis Bondari denis.bondari@accenture.com Accenture (781) 534-5552 Prime Contractor
Kristin Larson klarson@faulknerconsultinggroup.com Faulkner Consulting Group (FCG) (203) 417-6954 Prime Contractor
Duane McKee duane@mckeeconsultinggroup.com MCG (717) 350-2884 Prime Contractor
Darrell Berman dberman@ahpnet.com Advocates for Human Potential (151) 844-1454 Prime Contractor
Jennifer Irle jennifer.irle@cai.io CAI (407) 202-8937 Prime Contractor
Ellen Sigl elsigl@deloitte.com Deloitte (717) 364-5903 Prime Contractor
Richard Crum richard.crum@a2zdiversity.com A2Z Diversity (717) 608-8397 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
Tina Wendling twendling@mslc.com Myers and Stauffer (816) 805-4816 Prime Contractor
Bonnie Harris bharris@pcgus.com Public Consulting Group LLC (404) 317-4699 Prime Contractor
Tremayne Terry tremayne.terry@tixstone.com Tixstone Solutions (717) 379-3802 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
Jeanie Aspiras jeanie.aspiras@mercer.com Mercer (480) 467-9233 Prime Contractor
Nathaniel Pinskey npinskey@kpmg.com KPMG (717) 756-8496 Prime Contractor
Tom Holloway tom@1alphaconsulting.com 1 Alpha Consulting LLC (717) 281-1190 Veteran Business Enterprise (VBE)
Christina Koster christina.koster@guidehouse.com Guidehouse (312) 583-3758 Prime Contractor
Kait Gillis kait@gillishanna.com Gillis Hanna Group (610) 639-9566 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
Nicole Geller nicole.geller@cai.io CAI (317) 409-7069 Prime Contractor
Matt McGeorge mmcgeorge@healthmanagement.com HMA (717) 805-5322 Prime Contractor
Beth LaFleur beth.lafleur@cai.io CAI (847) 791-3291 Prime Contractor
Prakash Saripalli prakash@my3tech.com My3Tech (734) 658-7616 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com National Disaster Recovery Technical Assistance Consultants, Inc. (607) 321-1088 Small Diverse Business (SDB)
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